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Note regarding appearance and maintenance

Handicrafts vary slightly during making and assembly, each piece of work thus being

unique. But, the variances are normal and do not affect the appearances and the

functionality.
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.Wooden Frame :

This product is made of natural wood. To retain the primary colors, and for durability, it
is only varnished for protection and not stained. Thus, each piece varies from one
anotherin the color of the wooden part. The colors also differ when under different
sources of light. Natural wood as the material gives this product a feature of inherent

difference in wood grains and nodes.
Due to the limited dimensions, the wooden materials are joined before being made

into works. As the wooden materials of different density differ in expansion and

contraction subject to weather change, any tiny gap at a jointin a work is normal.
Wood nodes: awood node, which is harder and dark in color, is where a branch

stemmed. itisrare for a piece of wood to be free of any node, big or small. so, nodes
are natural in real wooden materials, not a flaw.

If any drop of water of any other liquid is unintentionally spilled on a wooden surface,
just wipe off promptly with a piece of dry cloth.

Do not leave awooden craftin the sun or a place under direct sun for long hours, to

prevent cracks from happening.

. Porcelain Bird :

The porcelain birds are all crafts. Every piece of work varies slightly in color, size,
thickness and shape; itis normal to see on their surfaces some small blisters,
differences of glaze colors and uneven texture arising from handcrafting. Keep from
impacting or forced scraping, in order to prevent surface damages.

The golden birds are made with liquid gold film applied with brush by hand. Because
of large-area coating and fired under high temperatures, some very fine streaks seen
occasionally on surfaces are an inevitable feature during firing, not scratches.
Porcelain birds are fragile. Do handle with care and avoid collisions. Clean by using a
soft-bristle brush.

.Metal birdcages :

Avoid scratching or strong impact
Clean by wiping off dirt with soft cloth. The painted areas are wear-resistant and

colorfast; however, in order to avoid leaving scratches on surfaces, do not use hard

bristles or any detergent with grit.
The metal wires are joined with the bottom by torch welding, and welding marks are
normal.
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Safety

Important Safety Instructions

+ Readtheseinstructions.

+ Keep these instructions.

» Heedallwarnings.

« Follow allinstructions.

« Donotusethis apparatus near water.

» Cleanonlywith adry cloth.

« Donotblockany ventilation openings. Install in accordance with the
manufacturer's instructions.

« Donotinstall nearany heatsources such as radiators, heat registers, stoves, or
other apparatus(including amplifiers) that produce heat.

»  Onlyuse attachment/accessories specified by the manufacturer.

*  Unplugthis apparatus during lightning storms or when unused for long periods of
time.

» Referallservicing to qualified personnel. Servicing is required when the apparatus
has been damaged in any way, such as power-supply cord or plug is damaged,
liquid has been spilled or objects have fallen into the apparatus, the apparatus has
been exposed to rain or moisture, does not operate normally been dropped.

Note: The product label is located on the bottom of the product.

A\

Warning

+ Use a5V 1A adaptor for charging.

+  Removal of the built-in battery invalidates the warrenty and may destroy the
product.

+ Changes or modifications to this unit not expressly approved by the

party responsible for compliance could void the user authority to operate the

equipment.

+  To comply with FCC RF exposure compliance requirements, a separation distance
of at least 20 cm must be maintained between the antenna of this device and all
persons.

« This Transmitter must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any
other antenna or transmitter.

+ Un-license band: This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.

Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may

not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference

received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
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In the box

Specification

« Battery lifetime : 25 hours of music

«  Amplifier power: 5W

« Drivers: One 23.5mm tweeter and one 45mm woofer

« Frequency Response: 20Hz — 20kHz

« Signal-to-noise Ratio: >75dB

+  Sensitivity: 82dB/1Tm/1TW

e Dimensions: L18xW18xH28cm (L7.9" x W7.9" X H11.2")
«  Weight: 790 grams

»  Wirelessrange: Up to 10m (50 feet). Obstacles may effect range.
+ Ledlight: 3phase available

* Input: 5V 1A
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Part names

tweeter/ light
Indicator 2
(battery)
woofer
charging
micro USB
Connector H 2; Indicat°r1
— (connection)
\
>£ (=]
light switch pair button
3 phase @—OH ON/OFF...press and hold 3 seconds
brightness oln pairing.....short press

adjustment

L battery switch
(on the bottom)

\ (@) |

off on
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Get Started

@ Turn the Battery switch ON, @ To turn on the speaker, press pair

Plugin USB cable to your 5V 1A button and hold 3 seconds until hearing
charging adapter when first use. "beep” tone. The white LED indicator is
Keep battery switch ON while flashing for paring.
charging

@ Go to Bluetooth® settings on your @ Slide the light switch to turn on the light

device, search for “"JG01-XXX"and click and press forward for brightness
to pair. adjustment.

<Setting  Bluetooth

Bluetooth o

DEVICES

JGO1-XXX

@ Let’s play music!
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Operation

Adding another device to the apparatus

Pair another device to the apparatus by making the apparatus discoverable.
1. Short press pair button on this apparatus, so the indicator 1 blinks white.

2.Onyour device, turn Bluetooth® on, locate the Bluetooth® device list, and select

the device named "JGO1-xxx." When the device connects to the apparatus, the
indicator 1 turns to solid white.

Connection status

Indicator 1- connection

LED status Description
blinking white Discoverable and ready to pair with device
solid white Connected to a paired device
slow blinking Standby mode

Checking the battery

1.Battery performance varies with the content played and the loudness at
which itis played. In typical usage, the device battery lasts up to 25 hours.
2.When the apparatus is connected, you can checking the battery status on
your paired device.(ForiOS only)

3. Ifthe battery requires charging, the battery status indicator illuminates and
continuously blink orange until the apparatus is connected to power and
lights turns to solid orange when begins charging. After full charged, the
indicator lights go out.

4. When plugin USB cable, if the battery is already full charged, indicator will
show solid orange at least 5 seconds then turn off.

Indicator 2- battery

LED status Description
blinking orange low battery, need charged
solid orange in charging progress
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Trouble shooting

Problem What to do

Cannot pair the +  Ensure your apparatus is discoverable (Bluetooth® status indicator

apparatus with my blinks white). See "Get to start" .
Bluetooth® device

Ensure Bluetooth® is enabled on your device.

»  Ensure you have selected "JG01-XXX"in the Bluetooth® device list on
your device and the connection has been confirmed by your device.

+  Bluetooth® device may be out of range. Try moving it closer to the
apparatus.

+ If possible, turn off all other nearby Bluetooth® devices or disable their
Bluetooth® functionality.

+  Switch the battery swutch on the bottom and reset the apparatus again.

The apparatus » Ensure the device you want to hear is connected to the apparatus and

Indicates a playing audio.
connection butis not

lavi - «  Ensure the apparatus is not muted and the volume is turned up.
playing music

«  Turn up the volume on your device.

*  Your Bluetooth® device may be out of range. Try moving it closer to the
apparatus.

+  Move your device away from any device that generates electromagnetic
interference, such as another Bluetooth® device, cordless phone,
microwave oven, or wireless router.

« If possible, turn off all other nearby Bluetooth® devices or disable their
Bluetooth® functionality and reconnect the device you want to hear.

» Refer to the user manual, help system, or technical support for your
Bluetooth® device to learn how it pairs with other Bluetooth® devices.

+  Switch the battery switch on the bottom and reset the apparatus again.

Sound quality is poor Your Bluetooth® device may be out of range. Try moving it closer to the

apparatus.

+  Move your device away from any device that generates electromagnetic
interference, such as another Bluetooth® device, cordless
phone,microwave oven, or wireless router.

+ Reduce the number of applications running on your device. Running
multiple applications can reduce the amount of internal resources
available to transmit audio. Closing non-essential applications may
improve audio quality.

+  Try turning off Wi-Fi® on your device to improve audio quality.

+  Try clearing your device from the speaker by disabling Bluetooth® on
your device. Pair your device and the speaker again.

+ If your device is in your pocket, try placing it in open air, without your
body between the device and the apparatus.

«  Switch the battery switch on the bottom and reset the apparatus again.




Trouble shooting

Problem What to do

Should | turn off the +  You need not! The switch on the bottom controls the battery; leave
switch on the bottom it on so as to allow normal recharging and discharging. This switch is
WheOT no; using the designed chiefly to increase the safety during transportation of the
product! product and to minimize power consumption, ensuring that you
receive a device with the battery at its best condition. In everyday
normal use, just leave it turned on!
How to deal with the First, check that the switch on the bottom is turned on. If the orange
blinking orange light light remains blinking, it means a low battery. Please plug in the USB
on the device? to charge.
How do I know the + The battery indicator continues blinking with orange light when the
device is fully device needs recharging; light turns and remains lit in orange light
recharged? as soon as the power is connected. the light goes out automatically

when the electricity is full.

Why is the playback First, check whether the device is still normally connected.
suddenly interrupted? »  Check that the switch on the bottom is turned on normally
+ Also check that the power is normal, without blinking orange light.

More Info
Formore information and product details please visit www.dagiconcept.com
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Notice concernant |'apparence et la maintenance

Les produits étant artisanaux, chaque piéce est unique et peut varier légerement
pendant la fabrication et l'assemblage. Les |égéres différences sont normales et n'ont
pas d'incidence sur|'apparence générale ni surles fonctionnalités.

—

. Cadre enbois :

Ce produit est en bois naturel. Afin d'en conserver les couleurs primaires et d'en
améliorer larésistance, il est protégé par un verni et non coloré. De fait, la couleur de
la partie en bois peut différer entre chaque piéce. Les couleurs different également
selon les différentes sources de lumiére. S'agissant de bois naturel chaque piéce
comporte des différences intrinséques de grain et de noceud du bois.

De par leurs dimensions restreintes, les pieces de bois sont assemblées avant leur
transformation. Les variations climatiques peuvent faire travailler différemment des
pieces de bois assemblées ayant des densités différentes. De fait, des espaces
minimes et normaux peuvent apparaitre entre des piéces de bois assemblées.
Nceuds de bois : un nceud de bois, souvent plus dur et de couleur plus sombre indique
I'emplacement ol une branche a pris son essor. Il est rare qu'un morceau de bois soit
exempt de nceud, grand ou petit. Dans le bois naturel, les nceuds sont donc normaux
etnon pas des défauts.

Si des gouttes d'eau ou de tout autre liquide sont renversées involontairement sur la
surface en bois, essuyez-les rapidement avec un chiffon sec. Afin d'empécher des
fissures de ce produire, il estrecommandé de ne pas laisser un objet en bois au soleil
ou dans un endroit directement exposé au soleil pendant de longues heures.

.Porcelaine :

Les oiseaux en porcelaine sont tous fabriqués a la main et sont donc des objets
uniques. Chaque objet differe Iégérement en couleur, en taille, en épaisseur et en
forme. Il n'est pas anormal de voir sur leurs surfaces de petits reliefs, des différences
de couleurs de glagure ou une texture inégale résultant de la fabrication artisanale.
Afin d'éviter de causer des dommages sur la surface, il peut étre préférable de ne pas
essayer d'éliminer ces imperfections.

Les oiseaux dorés sont fabriqués avec un film liquide contenant de I'Or, appliqué avec
une brosse alamain. Enraison de I'importance de la surface arecouvriretde la
cuisson a des températures élevées, certaines stries trés fines apparaissent
occasionnellement surla surface. Il ne s'agit pas de rayures mais bien de
caractéristiques inévitables.

Les oiseaux en porcelaine sont fragiles. Les manipuler avec précaution et évitez toute
collision. Nettoyez en utilisant une brosse a poils doux.

.Cages a oiseaux en métal :

Eviter les rayures ou les chocs

Nettoyer la poussiére avec un chiffon doux. Les zones peintes sont résistantes a
['usure et les couleurs sont inaltérables. Cependant, afin d'éviter de provoquer des
rayures sur les surfaces, n'utilisez pas de poils dur ou de détergent avec du sable
Les barreaux métalliques de la cage sont soudés a la base. De fait les marques de
soudure sont normales.
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Sécurité

Consignes de sécurité importantes

* Lisez cesinstructions.

» Conservez ces instructions.

» Respectez tous les avertissements.

* Suivre toutes les instructions.

» Ne pas utiliser cet appareil prés de I'eau.

» Nettoyer uniquement avec un chiffon sec.

* N'obstruez aucune aération. Installez conformément aux instructions du fabricant.

» Ne pas installer prés de sources de chaleur telles que les radiateurs, compteurs é
lectriques, poéle a chaleur ou tout autre appareil (y compris les amplificateurs)
produisant de la chaleur.

« Utilisez uniquement les accessoires joins ou spécifiés par le fabricant.

« Débranchez I'appareil pendant les orages ou lorsqu'il n'est pas utilisé pendant une
longue période.

 Ne faire réparer que par un personnel qualifié. Une réparation est nécessaire lorsque
I'appareil a été endommagé de quelque facon que ce soit, comme par exemple le
cordon d'alimentation ou la prise sont endommagés, si un liquide a été renversé ou si
des objets sonttombés dans |'appareil, sil'appareil a été exposé ala pluie ou a
I'humidité, s'il ne fonctionne pas normalement ou est tombé. Remarque: L'étiquette
du produit se trouve en dessous de |'appareil.

A\

Mise en garde
« Utilisezun adaptateur 5V 1A pour le chargement. (non fourni)
+ Retirerlabatterie d'origine invalide la garantie et peut détruire le produit. Toute

modification apportée a cet appareil qui ne serait pas approuvée expressément
par DAQI Concept peutinvalider I'habilitation de I'utilisateur a utiliser I'appareil.

« Déclaration relative a l'exposition au rayonnement RF : cet appareil est conforme
aux limites d'exposition au rayonnement RF stipulées parla FCC et I'lC pour une
utilisation dans un environnement non contrdlé. Les antennes utilisées pour cet
émetteur doivent étre installées et doivent fonctionner a aumoins 20 cm de
distance des utilisateurs et ne doivent pas étre placées prés d'autres antennes ou
émetteurs ou fonctionner avec ceux-ci.

«  Remarque pour les Etats-Unis et le Canada : Cet appareil est conforme a l'article
15 desrégles de la FCC Américaine. L'opération est soumise aux deux conditions
suivantes: (1) cet appareil ne doit pas causer d'interférences nuisibles, et (2) cet
appareil doit supporter toute interférence recue, y compris les interférences
susceptibles d'entrainer un fonctionnementindésirable.
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Contenu de la boite

Spécification

» Durée de vie de la batterie: 25 heures de musique

* Puissance de I'amplificateur : 5W

» Haut Parleurs : un aigu de 23,5 mm et un grave de 45 mm
» Réponse de fréquence: 20Hz - 20kHz

» Rapport Signal/bruit: > 75dB

* Sensibilité: 82dB/1m / 1W

e Dimensions: L18xW18xH28cm (L7.9 "x W7.9" XH11.2 ")
 Poids: 790 grammes

* Portée: jusqu'a 10 m (50 pieds). Les obstacles peuvent affecter la portée.
e Lumiére : 3intensités disponibles

» Source électrique: 5V 1A
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Présentation de |'appareil

Indicateur
de batterie

Port de recharge
Micro USB

) \

—

Lampe/
Haut-parleur
hautes fréquences

Haut-parleur
basse fréquence

Indicateur
connexion
bluetooth

Interrupteur lumiére

3 niveaux—@—arrét

,. o ,
d |nFen5|te marche
lumineuse

o O

Bouton de jumelage
(Marche/arrét... appuyer et maintenir
le bouton durant 3secondes

... appuyer briéevement)

L Interrupteur batterie
(sousla cage)

(@)

arrét marche
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Mise en service

Mettez I'interrupteur positionné sous @ Pour allumer le haut-parleur, appuyez

I'appareil sous tension (ON) pour sur latouche Jumelage et maintenez-la
allumer I'appareil et branchez le cable enfoncée pendant 3secondes jusqu'a
USB avotre adaptateur de charge 5V 1A entendre la tonalité "bip". L'indicateur
lors de la premiére utilisation. LED blanc clignote pour le jumelage.

Maintenez l'interrupteur allumé pendant

le chargement

Accédez aux paramétres Bluetooth® sur Actionnez I'interrupteur latéral pour

votre appareil, recherchez " JGO1-XXX" allumer le témoin lumineux et continuer

et cliquez pour jumeler.. al'actionner vers la gauche pourrégler

la luminosité.

<Setting  Bluetooth

Bluetooth 0

DEVICES

JGO1-XXX

@ Le tour est joué!
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Utilisation

Jumelage d'un nouvel appareil

Pour associer un autre appareil a votre Jingoo vous devez le rendre détectable.

1. Appuyez brievement sur le bouton de jumelage, de sorte que I'indicateur 1 clignote
en blanc.

2. Sur votre appareil, activez Bluetooth®, localisez la liste des périphériques
Bluetooth® et sélectionnez le périphérique nommé "JGO01-xxx". Lorsque |'appareil se
connecte al'appareil, I'indicateur 1 devient blanc fixe.

Etat de la connection

Voyant 1- Indicateur connexion

Couleur du Led Description
Blanc clignotant Détectable, prét au jumelage
Blanc fixe Jumelé avec |'appareil
Clignotant lent Mode Pause

Controle de la batterie

1. La performance de la batterie varie en fonction du contenu joué et du
volume auquel il est joué. Pour une utilisation normale, la batterie de
I'appareil dure jusqu'a 25 heures.

2. Lorsque |'appareil est connecté, vous pouvez vérifier |'état de la batterie
survotre appareil jumelé. (Pour iOS uniquement)

3. Silabatterie nécessite une charge, I'indicateur d'état de la batterie
s'allume et clignote continuellement en orange jusqu'a ce que |'appareil soit
connecté al'alimentation et que les lumiéres s'allument en orange fixe lors de
lacharge. A pleine charge, les voyants s'éteignent.

4. Lorsque vous branchez le cable USB, sila batterie est déja chargée,
I'indicateur affichera de I'orange fixe pendant environ 5 secondes avant de
s'éteindre.

Voyant 2 - Indicateur de batterie

Couleur du LED Description

Orange clignotant | Batterie Faible, recharge nécesssaire

Orange fixe En charge
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Guide de dépannage

Probléeme Solution

Impossible » Assurez-vous que votre appareil est détectable (I'indicateur d'état Bluetooth®
d'associer I'appareil | clignote en blanc). Voir "Mise en service”

amon appareil » Assurez-vous que le Bluetooth® est activé sur votre appareil.

Bluetooth® « Assurez-vous que vous avez sélectionné "JGOT-XXX" dans la liste des appareils
Bluetooth® sur votre appareil et que la connexion a été confirmée par votre
appareil.

+ L'émetteur Bluetooth® peut étre hors de portée. Essayez de le rapprocher de
I'appareil.

+ Si possible, éteignez tous les autres périphériques Bluetooth® proches ou dé
sactivez leur fonctionnalité Bluetooth®.

* Eteindre totalement |'appareil sous la base et réinitialiser |'appareil.

L'appareil Indique « Assurez-vous que le périphérique que vous souhaitez entendre est connecté a
une connexion mais | |'appareil et émet de I'audio.

ne joue pas de » Assurez-vous que |'appareil en mode silence (mute) et que le volume est allumé.
musique

» Augmentez le volume de votre appareil.

« Votre périphérique Bluetooth® peut étre hors de portée. Essayez de le
rapprocher de |'appareil.

+ Déplacez votre appareil loin de tout périphérique générant des interférences
électromagnétiques, comme un autre périphérique Bluetooth®, un téléphone
sans fil, un four a micro-ondes ou un routeur sans fil.

« Sipossible, éteignez tous les autres périphériques Bluetooth® proches ou dé
sactivez leur fonctionnalité Bluetooth® et reconnectez |'appareil que vous
souhaitez entendre.

 Reportez-vous au mode d'emploi, au systeme d'aide ou au support technique
de votre appareil Bluetooth® pour savoir comment il se juméle avec d'autres
appareils Bluetooth®.

« Eteindre totalement |' appareil sous la base et réinitialiser |'appareil.

La qualité sonore est | * Votre périphérique Bluetooth® peut étre hors de portée. Essayez de le
médiocre rapprocher de |'appareil.

+ Déplacez votre appareil loin de tout périphérique générant des interférences
électromagnétiques, comme un autre périphérique Bluetooth®, un téléphone
sans fil, un four @ micro-ondes ou un routeur sans fil.

+ Réduire le nombre d'applications exécutées sur votre appareil. L'exécution de
plusieurs applications peut réduire la quantité de ressources internes disponibles
pour transmettre du son. La fermeture d'applications non essentielles peut amé
liorer la qualité audio.

* Essayez de désactiver Wi-Fi® sur votre appareil pour améliorer la qualité audio.
« Essayez de déconnecter votre appareil du haut-parleur en désactivant
Bluetooth® sur votre appareil. Associez votre appareil et |'enceinte a nouveau.

« Si votre appareil est dans votre poche, essayez de le placer en plein air, sans
votre corps entre les deux appareils.

« Eteindre totalement |'appareil sous la base et réinitialiser |'appareil.
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Guide de dépannage (suite)

Probléeme Solution

Dois-je éteindre
I'interrupteur sous
I'appareil quand je
n'utilise pasle
produit?

Cen'est pas nécessaire! L'interrupteur sous |'appareil commande la
batterie; Laissez-le allumé afin d'autoriser une recharge et une
décharge normales. Ce commutateur est concu principalement pour
augmenter la sécurité pendant le transport du produit et pour minimiser
la consommation d'énergie, ainsi que pour nous assurer que vous
recevez un périphérique avec une batterie en bon état. Dans |'utilisation
qguotidienne normale, laissez-le allumer!

Que signifie la lumiere
orange clignotante sur
I'appareil?

Toutd'abord, vérifiez que l'interrupteur sous I'appareil est allumé. Sila
lumiére orange reste clignotante, cela signifie une batterie faible.
Branchez I'USB pour le recharger.

Comment puis-je
savoir que |'appareil
est complétement

rechargé?

L'indicateur de batterie continue de clignoter avec une lumiére orange
lorsque I'appareil a besoin d'étre rechargé; La lumiére s'allume et reste
allumée en orange lorsque I'alimentation est connectée. La lumiére
s'éteint automatiquement lorsque la batterie est totalement chargée

Pourquoi la lecture
est-elle interrompue
brusquement?

Tout d'abord, vérifiez si I'appareil est toujours connecté. Vérifiez que
I'interrupteur sous |'appareil est sur ON. Vérifiez également que I'alimentation
est normale, sans clignotement de lumiére orange

Plus d'informations

Pour plus d'informations et de détails du produit, visitez www.dagiconcept.com
















@DAQICONCEPT

MODE L:JGO1
Made in Taiwan

RC C € @@206-000561 «((CCAGIGLP029OT6

www.dagiconcept.com



	頁面 1
	頁面 2
	頁面 3
	頁面 4
	頁面 5
	頁面 6
	頁面 7
	頁面 8
	頁面 9
	頁面 10
	頁面 11
	頁面 12
	頁面 13
	頁面 14
	頁面 15
	頁面 16
	頁面 17
	頁面 18
	頁面 19
	頁面 20
	頁面 21
	頁面 22
	頁面 23
	頁面 24
	頁面 25
	頁面 26
	頁面 27
	頁面 28
	頁面 29
	頁面 30
	頁面 31
	頁面 32
	頁面 33
	頁面 34
	頁面 35
	頁面 36
	頁面 37
	頁面 38
	頁面 39
	頁面 40
	頁面 41
	頁面 42
	頁面 43
	頁面 44

